

File #:	1903	368.	Version:	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/6/2	2019			In control:	General Manager for Utiliti	es
On agenda:	9/26	/2019			Final action:	9/26/2019	
Title:	Gainesville Regional Utilities Budget - Fiscal Year 2020 (B)						
Sponsors:	Resolution No. 190368 A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Gainesville, Florida, relating to the budget for the City of Gainesville d/b/a Gainesville Regional Utilities for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2019, and ending September 30, 2020; projecting revenues and adopting a budget to pay for personnel services expenses, operating and maintenance expenses and other expenses, for capital outlay, and for debt service requirements; and providing an immediate effective date.						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 190368A_draft resolution_20190926.pdf, 2. 190368_Resolution_20190926.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	у		A	ction	Result
9/26/2019	1	City Cor	mmission		A	Adopted (Resolution)	Pass

Gainesville Regional Utilities Budget - Fiscal Year 2020 (B)

Resolution No. 190368

A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Gainesville, Florida, relating to the budget for the City of Gainesville d/b/a Gainesville Regional Utilities for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2019, and ending September 30, 2020; projecting revenues and adopting a budget to pay for personnel services expenses, operating and maintenance expenses and other expenses, for capital outlay, and for debt service requirements; and providing an immediate effective date.

The City Commission adopt the proposed resolution.

The proposed resolution adopts a budget for the City of Gainesville d/b/a Gainesville Regional Utilities for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2019, and ending September 30, 2020, to pay for personnel services expenses, operating and maintenance expenses and other expenses, for capital outlay and for debt service requirements. The proposed resolution is submitted for adoption by the City Commission.